Day

Tue
®Wed

@Thu

Fri
®Mon

Wed
@Thu

®Wed

Mon
Tue

Date

12/06/2022
12/14/2022

01/05/2023

01/06/2023
01/09/2023

01/11/2023
01/19/2023

01/25/2023

01/30/2023
02/07/2023

Activity

Basketball: Girls 9th Game
Basketball: Girls 9th Game

Basketball: Girls 9th Game

Basketball: Girls 9th Game
Basketball: Girls 9th Game

Basketball: Girls 9th Game
Basketball: Girls 9th Game

Basketball: Girls 9th Game

Basketball: Girls 9th Tournament
Basketball: Girls 9th Game

Time

7:00pm
5:30pm

4:30pm

6:00pm
5:30pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm

TBD
6:00pm

Color key: ® Home

(as of 01-09-2023)

Versus

Rock Bridge
Capital City

Smith-Cotton

Jefferson City - Jays
Rock Bridge

Marshall

Southern Boone School
District

Hermann

Battle
Battle

Location

Rock Bridge High School

Helias Catholic High
School

Helias Catholic High
School

Jefferson City High School

Helias Catholic High
School

Marshall High School

Helias Catholic High
School

Helias Catholic High
School

Battle High School
Battle High School

Away

Helias Catholic High School Basketball : Girls - 9th Schedule

Location
Detail

Auxiliary Gym

Fieldhouse

Auxiliary Gym

Auxiliary Gym

Fieldhouse
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