

## Helias Catholic High School Basketball : Girls - 9th Schedule (as of 01-09-2023)

Day	Date	Activity	Time	Versus	Location	Location Detail
,						
Tue	12/06/2022	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	7:00pm	Rock Bridge	Rock Bridge High School	
●Wed	12/14/2022	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	5:30pm	Capital City	Helias Catholic High School	Auxiliary Gym
●Thu	01/05/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	4:30pm	Smith-Cotton	Helias Catholic High School	Fieldhouse
Fri	01/06/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	6:00pm	Jefferson City - Jays	Jefferson City High School	
Mon	01/09/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	5:30pm	Rock Bridge	Helias Catholic High School	Auxiliary Gym
Wed	01/11/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	6:00pm	Marshall	Marshall High School	
●Thu	01/19/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	6:00pm	Southern Boone School District	Helias Catholic High School	Auxiliary Gym
●Wed	01/25/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	6:00pm	Hermann	Helias Catholic High School	Fieldhouse
Mon	01/30/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Tournament	TBD	Battle	Battle High School	
Tue	02/07/2023	Basketball: Girls 9th Game	6:00pm	Battle	Battle High School	